

Remuda Club Membership Packages

As a member of the American Horsewoman's Challenge Remuda Club, you are part of an exclusive group of individuals who believe in promoting the unique talents and ideals that women bring to the training of our horses. Your membership honors and supports the ideals of the Challenge and those horsewomen who give their passion, talent and love so we can enjoy these incredible, spiritual animals in our lives.

Supporter \$30

- Regular competition updates and inside training tips from competitors.
- Entry into regular drawings for sponsor gifts
- One, single event, general admission ticket to the Finals
- Discounts and priority seating on ticket upgrades
- 10% OFF Horsewoman's Challenge merchandise (sale items not included)

Bronze Member \$75

- Regular competition updates and inside training tips from competitors.
- Entry into regular drawings for sponsor gifts
- One all-event general admission ticket to the Finals
- Discounts and priority seating on ticket upgrades
- 10% OFF Horsewoman's Challenge merchandise (sale items not included)

Silver Member \$200

- Regular competition updates and inside training tips from competitors.
- Entry into regular drawings for sponsor gifts
- One all-event, reserved seat ticket to the Finals
- Your choice of an American Horsewoman's Challenge woman's V-neck or unisex T-shirt
- Discounts and priority seating on ticket upgrades
- 10% OFF Horsewoman's Challenge merchandise (sale items not included)

Gold Member \$500

- Regular competition updates and inside training tips from competitors.
- Entry into regular drawings for sponsor gifts
- One all-event, reserved box seat ticket to the Finals
- Your choice of an American Horsewoman's Challenge woman's V-neck or unisex T-shirt
- Discounts and priority seating on ticket upgrades
- 10% OFF Horsewoman's Challenge merchandise (sale items not included)
- Invitation to Remuda Club Gold Member workshop with Challenge competitor or clinician at Finals